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CND ACRYLIC NAIL TREATMENTS

FULL SET

INFILL

GLITTER TIPS
MANICURE
PEDICURE

LUXURY PEDICURE

NAIL PAINT (GEL POLISH)

NAIL REPAIR

HOPI EAR CANDLE

£45.00
£30.00
£50.00
£27.00
£30.00
£34.00
£20.00
£3.00

£25.00

WAXING (USING PHD PRODUCTS)

HALF LEG

FULL LEG
BIKINI LINE
BRAZILIAN
UNDERARM
EYEBROW
UPPER LIP-CHIN
UPPER LIP
EYEBROW SHAPE
EYEBROW TINT
EYEBROW/LASH TINT

£15.00
£20.00
£12.00
£20.00
£12.00
£8.00
£11.00
£8.00
£10.00
£8.00
£16.00

TO BOOK CALL ON 07725223193



