

07725223193 www.worlingtonhall.com

WORLINGTON HALL, THE STREET, WORLINGTON, IP28 8RX

## CND ACRYLIC NAIL TREATMENTS

FULL SET	£45.00
Infill	£30.00
GLITTER TIPS	£50.00
MANICURE	£27.00
PEDICURE	£30.00
LUXURY PEDICURE	£34.00
NAIL PAINT (GEL POLISH)	£20.00
NAIL REPAIR	£3.00

HOPI EAR CANDLE £25.00

## WAXING (USING PHD PRODUCTS)

HALF LEG	£15.00
FULL LEG	£20.00
BIKINI LINE	£12.00
Brazilian	£20.00
Underarm	£12.00
EYEBROW	£8.00
Upper Lip-Chin	£11.00
Upper Lip	£8.00
EYEBROW SHAPE	£10.00
EYEBROW TINT	£8.00
EYEBROW/LASH TINT	£16.00

TO BOOK CALL ON 07725223193